March 24, 2021

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2161

Page 1, line 1, replace "two" with "a"

Page 1, line 1, replace "sections" with "section"

Page 1, line 2, replace "provider" with "program"

Page 1, line 2, remove "and a behavioral health bed"

Page 1, line 3, remove "management system"

Page 1, line 7, replace "provider" with "program"

Page 1, line 8, replace "providers" with "programs"

Page 1, line 9, replace "provider" with "program"

Page 1, line 10, after the first "department" insert "at least"

Page 1, remove lines 12 through 19

Page 1, line 23, remove "a mental health provider"

Page 1, line 24, remove "registry,"

Renumber accordingly